BankIslami Pakistan Limited
Pool Profit Rates For the Month of Jul 17

Islami Bachat :

USD Saving (Monthly Average)

Islami Amdani Certificate (USD):
30 Days - Bullet Payment
3 Months - Bullet Payment
6 Months - Bullet Payment
1 Year - Bullet Payment

Approved by:

Section Head,
Note:

Management
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Bankistami

Rates
0.2771%

0.3818%
0.5726%
0.6708%
0.7900%

Resident Shariah Board Member

Rates are declared only for products in which Depositors have made Investments.



