BankIslami Pakistan Limited Pool Profit Rates For the Month of Jul`17



Islami Bachat :	USD Saving (Monthly Average)	Rates 0.2771%
Islami Amdani Ce	rtificate (USD):	
	30 Days - Bullet Payment	0.3818%
	3 Months - Bullet Payment	0.5726%
	6 Months - Bullet Payment	0.6708%
	1 Year - Bullet Payment	0.7900%

Approved by:

S. Mark

Team Member, Pool Management

Section Head, Pool Management

Note:

Rates are declared only for products in which Depositors have made Investments.

Resident Shariah Board Member